THE DATASHEET OF
LF25CPT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
May 2007 Rev. 17 1/46
46
LF00 series
Very low drop voltage regulators with inhibit
Features

P 7.9 8.0 8.1 0.311 0.315 0.319
Tape & Reel DPAK-PPAK MECHANICAL DATA
Order codes LF00 series
44/46
6 Order codes
Table 31. Order codes
Part numbers
Packages Output
voltageTO-220 TO-220FP DPAK DPAK (T&R) PPAK PPAK (T&R)
LF15CV(1)
1. Available on request
LF15CP(1) LF15CDT LF15CDT-TR LF15CPT(1) LF15CPT-TR(1) 1.5 V
LF15ABV(1) LF15ABP(1) LF15ABDT LF15ABDT-TR LF15ABPT(1) LF15ABPT-TR 1.5 V
LF18CV LF18CP(1) LF18CDT LF18CDT-TR LF18CPT LF18CPT-TR 1.8 V
LF18ABV LF18ABP(1) LF18ABDT LF18ABDT-TR LF18ABPT LF18ABPT-TR 1.8 V
LF25CV LF25CP(1) LF25CDT LF25CDT-TR LF25CPT LF25CPT-TR 2.5 V
LF25ABV LF25ABP(1) LF25ABDT LF25ABDT-TR LF25ABPT(1) LF25ABPT-TR 2.5 V
LF27CDT LF27CDT-TR LF27CPT 2.7 V
LF27ABDT LF27ABDT-TR 2.7 V
LF30CV LF30CDT LF30CDT-TR LF30CPT 3 V
LF30ABPT 3 V
LF33CV LF33CP LF33CDT LF33CDT-TR LF33CPT LF33CPT-TR 3.3 V
LF33ABV LF33ABP LF33ABDT LF33ABDT-TR LF33ABPT LF33ABPT-TR 3.3 V